Mechanical valve
•MS •MM •MAVL Series
• MS Small type, manual operation or mechanical detection
          3/2 -  5/2 functions, One-touch joint or 1/8” port
• MM Medium type, wide range of mechanical detectors
           3/2 function, One-touch joint or 1/8” port
• MM Large flow type, wide range of mechanical
           3/2 function, 1/4” port.

type
(double type)
Ordering code
M S -00- T G
MS-01-TG
MS-10-TG
MS-11-TG
M S -00- P B I
MS-01-P B I
MS-10-P B I
MS-11-P B I
M S -00- ESP
MS-01-E S P
MS-10-E S P
MS-11-E S P
M S -00- S E I
MS-01-S E I
MS-10-S E I
MS-11-S E I
M S -40- S E
Port size
P T1/8
One-touch

8
Medium type mechanical valve
Ordering code indication
MM
Types
Classification of actuator
Classification of port size
0: PT thread 1: One-touch joint
. Classification of pressuring
0: Normally closed valve 1: Normally open valve
  Medium type mechanical valve
Name
Pin plunger
type
Roller arm
type
Adjust roller
arm type
Roller lever
type
Roller lever
type
Ordering code
MM-00-P P
MM-01-P P
MM-00-R A
MM-01-R A
MM-00-R A A
MM-01-R AA
MM-00-R A B
MM-01-R A B